

INDEX (Bx 148)

IND. BND - 800 800

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
MMSYHDB BKR P-365 Simu Bakh

DIVISION

- RMD Pak- 70 Nargal Tolg :-

SUB-DIVISION

Agreement No- 275BD / 2022-23

WEASUREMENT BOOK

Read - Abstract

Read - Abstract

M/S Scribble Construction

[illegible]

① Restroom drainage	E/I	
8 x 1.80 x 1.60 x 0.30 =	6.91 m ³	
9 x 1.60 x 1.70 x 0.30 =	7.34 m ³	
6 x 2.20 x 1.18 x 0.30 =	4.59 m ³	
10 x 2.10 x 1.40 x 0.30 =	8.82 m ³	
12 x 2.30 x 1.60 x 0.30 =	13.24 m ³	
15 x 1.90 x 1.80 x 0.30 =	15.39 m ³	
18 x 2.20 x 1.10 x 0.30 =	13.06 m ³	
	Total = 69.35 m ³	
② Making up beams/shoulder	E/I	
8 x 12 x 0.70 =	67.20	
12 x 7.0 x 0.60 =	50.40	
15 x 8.0 x 0.70 =	84.00	
12 x 8.40 x 0.60 =	60.48	

Continuation of SF Total = 262.08 hr

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
				B/F	262.08	
		17	11.00	0.060	112.20	
		8	12.00	0.070	67.20	
				Total	441.48	
③ patch repairs over pot holes with						
75mm - E/I						
		8	4	1.20	0.075	2.88
		10	8	2.0	0.075	12.00
		9	6	1.80	0.075	7.29
		7	7	2.20	0.075	9.92 m ²
				Total	32.09 m ²	
④ maint ⁿ of Road Stone - E/E						
Qty = 0.16 km						
⑤ maint ⁿ of second hand Stone - E/E						
Qty = 0.19 km						
⑥ cutting of branches of tree - E/E						
Qty = 3.00 No.						
⑦ cutting of shrubs from roadways - E/I						
Qty = 14 No.						
17.02.2015 J.R.						
17.02.2015 M.R.						

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of original ... E/I					
Qty = 69.38 m ² vide MB, P-25					
Rs 429.98/m ²				Rs	30512.00
② making up berms/shoulder ... E/I					
Qty = 441.48 m ² vide MB, P-26					
Rs 66.07/m ²				Rs	29169.00
③ patch repairs over Pct ... E/I					
Qty = 82.09 m ² vide MB, P-26					
Rs 293.55/m ²				Rs	2420.00
④ maint ⁿ of Road Stone ... E/I					
Qty = 0.56 km, vide MB, P-26					
Rs 1213.69/km				Rs	191.00
⑤ maint ⁿ of 200m x 8 Km stone ... E/I					
Qty = 0.79 km vide MB, P-26					
Rs 628.09/km				Rs	118.00
⑥ cutting of branches of tree ... E/I					
Qty = 3100 No, vide MB, P-28					
Rs 126.84/each				Rs	381.00
⑦ cutting of shrubs born roadways ... E/I					
Qty = 14 No, vide MB, P-26					
Rs 7.81/each				Rs	109.00
				Rs	69901.00
Add GST + L ^e 13%				Rs	9087.00
Add Surchage fee				Rs	812.00
less 16.25% below				Rs	79800.00
				Rs	12967.00
				Rs	66833.00

Continuation.

17.02.2025
22

C 48

17/02/25

17.02.2025
RB